
30. internationales Pfingst-Turnier 2005

Gersweiler, 15.05.05

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

50kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Nico Zewe ASV Hüttigweiler
3:50

12
6:00

13 Fr
 0  2  0  0  0  0  8 3

2 Abdah Griffete Stiring Wendel
PS 11:3

31 Fr
3:30

13
 1  4  0  0  1  0  15 2

3 Rachid Berkaouassa Olympic Metz
Fr

PS 11:5

31
PS 12:4

32
 2  6  0  0  1  0  23 1
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